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Global
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RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0

Gender

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15

BIB
83
82
79
74
85
100
99
92
67
45
69
101
48
46
108
103
112
135
72
95

Name

Veniamin Ivanov
Nicolai Sevcenco
Igor Timbalari
Ruslan Pavlov
Eduard Savin
Vadim Bodarev

Sergiu Gisca

lon Putina

Anna Vasluian

Ana Cretu

Aliona Cosovan
Cristinel Tureac
Natasa Carabut
Alexandra Leu
Maxim Postolachii
Vitalie Dascal
Valerian Catrangiu
Alexandru Raetchi
Filip Crijanovschi

Sergiu Bordian

Gender

M

M

Racetime

00:42:28
00:45:00
00:47:59
00:50:54
00:54:29
00:54:38
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:55:12
00:55:42
00:58:30
00:58:41
00:58:44
00:58:49
01:00:46
01:01:01
01:02:55
01:03:01
01:03:06
01:03:27

Pace

4.25 min/Km

4.5 min/Km

4.8 min/Km

5.09 min/Km

5.45 min/Km

5.46 min/Km

5.48 min/Km

5.48 min/Km

5.52 min/Km

5.57 min/Km

5.85 min/Km

5.87 min/Km

5.87 min/Km

5.88 min/Km

6.08 min/Km

6.1 min/Km

6.29 min/Km

6.3 min/Km

6.31 min/Km

6.35 min/Km

RUFUS
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Global
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85
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Gender

6

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BIB
66
70
75
71
111
56
58
136
86
77
73
96
84
105
107
81
137
87
78
113

Name

Taisia Mandziuc

Alex Baibis

Victor Cliucinicov
Alexei Machniov
Elisei Gonta
Nadea Anghel
Alina Demian
Constantin Raetchi

Dorin Cristei

Andrei Svet

Alexandru Stirbu

Dmitri

Sergiu Caliga

Igor Zaderei

Alex Marcov

Vadim Misiruc

Nichita Juraveli

Igor Percic

Vladimir Cij

Vergiliu Cumpat

Gender

F

M

Racetime

01:03:36
01:03:45
01:05:37
01:05:39
01:05:47
01:05:49
01:06:07
01:06:31
01:06:42
01:06:58
01:06:58
01:07:46
01:07:58
01:08:07
01:08:08
01:08:14
01:08:38
01:10:17
01:10:37
01:10:46

Pace

6.36 min/Km

6.38 min/Km

6.56 min/Km

6.57 min/Km

6.58 min/Km

6.58 min/Km

6.61 min/Km

6.65 min/Km

6.67 min/Km

6.7 min/Km

6.7 min/Km

6.78 min/Km

6.8 min/Km

6.81 min/Km

6.81 min/Km

6.82 min/Km

6.86 min/Km

7.03 min/Km

7.06 min/Km

7.08 min/Km
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Global Gender
41 33
42 34
43 9
44 10
45 11
46 35
47 12
48 36
49 13
50 14
51 37
52 38
53 39
54 40
55 15
56 16
57 17
58 41
59 42
60 43

RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0

BIB
132
93
54
61
50
90
63
89
57
53
94
97
08
109
68
51
47
80
102
88

Name

Vladimir Ceresco
Mihail Eugeniu
Natali Juraveli
Oxana Ciobanu
Anastasia Komleva
Artiom Nedranco
Ana Marusceac
Danil Zarubin
Elvira Lungu
Viorica Cascaval
Cristian Rosca
Vladimir Crisac
Vadim Hincu

Anatolie Basiul

Corina Mutu

Svetlana Tuzlucova
Rodica Blaja
Alexandr Tuzlucov
Pietro Stefani

Semen Smicov

Gender

M

M

Racetime

01:10:53
01:11:20
01:13:47
01:13:53
01:13:55
01:14:09
01:14:35
01:14:36
01:15:35
01:15:58
01:16:04
01:16:07
01:16:16
01:16:16
01:17:23
01:18:01
01:20:17
01:21:16
01:21:54
01:23:22

Pace

7.09 min/Km

7.13 min/Km

7.38 min/Km

7.39 min/Km

7.39 min/Km

7.42 min/Km

7.46 min/Km

7.46 min/Km

7.56 min/Km

7.6 min/Km

7.61 min/Km

7.61 min/Km

7.63 min/Km

7.63 min/Km

7.74 min/Km

7.8 min/Km

8.03 min/Km

8.13 min/Km

8.19 min/Km

8.34 min/Km
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Global Gender BIB
61 18 55
62 19 49
63 20 60
64 44 110
65 45 91
66 46 76
67 21 65
68 47 106
69 22 59
70 23 64
71 48 104
72 24 62

RUFUS Race Manager v0.4.0

Name

Ecaterina Smicova
Olga Reilean
Tatiana Razlog
Vadim Turcan
Dmitri Marin
Silviu Ceban
Mihaela Railean
Ruslan Budeci
Lucia Postoronca
Tatiana Blaj
Mihail Stascov

Maria Zuico

Gender

F

F

Racetime

01:23:47
01:24:21
01:25:56
01:31:36
01:40:52
01:42:06
01:53:21
01:53:22
01:59:38
01:59:39
02:04:39
02:04:53

RUFUS

Pace

8.38 min/Km
8.44 min/Km
8.59 min/Km
9.16 min/Km
10.09 min/Km
10.21 min/Km
11.34 min/Km
11.34 min/Km
11.96 min/Km
11.97 min/Km
12.47 min/Km

12.49 min/Km
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