

10 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:53:07 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
1	1	83	Veniamin Ivanov	M	00:42:28	4.25 min/Km
2	2	82	Nicolai Sevcenco	M	00:45:00	4.5 min/Km
3	3	79	Igor Timbalari	M	00:47:59	4.8 min/Km
4	4	74	Ruslan Pavlov	M	00:50:54	5.09 min/Km
5	5	85	Eduard Savin	M	00:54:29	5.45 min/Km
6	6	100	Vadim Bodarev	M	00:54:38	5.46 min/Km
7	7	99	Sergiu Gisca	M	00:54:47	5.48 min/Km
8	8	92	Ion Putina	M	00:54:48	5.48 min/Km
9	1	67	Anna Vasluian	F	00:55:12	5.52 min/Km
10	2	45	Ana Cretu	F	00:55:42	5.57 min/Km
11	3	69	Aliona Cosovan	F	00:58:30	5.85 min/Km
12	9	101	Cristinel Tureac	M	00:58:41	5.87 min/Km
13	4	48	Natasa Carabut	F	00:58:44	5.87 min/Km
14	5	46	Alexandra Leu	F	00:58:49	5.88 min/Km
15	10	108	Maxim Postolachii	M	01:00:46	6.08 min/Km
16	11	103	Vitalie Dascal	M	01:01:01	6.1 min/Km
17	12	112	Valerian Catrangiu	M	01:02:55	6.29 min/Km
18	13	135	Alexandru Raetchi	M	01:03:01	6.3 min/Km
19	14	72	Filip Crijanovschi	M	01:03:06	6.31 min/Km
20	15	95	Sergiu Bordian	M	01:03:27	6.35 min/Km

10 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:53:07 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
21	6	66	Taisia Mandziuc	F	01:03:36	6.36 min/Km
22	16	70	Alex Baibis	M	01:03:45	6.38 min/Km
23	17	75	Victor Cliuciniov	M	01:05:37	6.56 min/Km
24	18	71	Alexei Machniov	M	01:05:39	6.57 min/Km
25	19	111	Elisei Gonta	M	01:05:47	6.58 min/Km
26	7	56	Nadea Anghel	F	01:05:49	6.58 min/Km
27	8	58	Alina Demian	F	01:06:07	6.61 min/Km
28	20	136	Constantin Raetchi	M	01:06:31	6.65 min/Km
29	21	86	Dorin Cristei	M	01:06:42	6.67 min/Km
30	22	77	Andrei Svet	M	01:06:58	6.7 min/Km
31	23	73	Alexandru Stirbu	M	01:06:58	6.7 min/Km
32	24	96	Dmitri	M	01:07:46	6.78 min/Km
33	25	84	Sergiu Caliga	M	01:07:58	6.8 min/Km
34	26	105	Igor Zaderei	M	01:08:07	6.81 min/Km
35	27	107	Alex Marcov	M	01:08:08	6.81 min/Km
36	28	81	Vadim Misiruc	M	01:08:14	6.82 min/Km
37	29	137	Nichita Juraveli	M	01:08:38	6.86 min/Km
38	30	87	Igor Percic	M	01:10:17	7.03 min/Km
39	31	78	Vladimir Cij	M	01:10:37	7.06 min/Km
40	32	113	Vergiliu Cumpat	M	01:10:46	7.08 min/Km

10 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:53:07 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
41	33	132	Vladimir Ceresco	M	01:10:53	7.09 min/Km
42	34	93	Mihail Eugeniu	M	01:11:20	7.13 min/Km
43	9	54	Natali Juraveli	F	01:13:47	7.38 min/Km
44	10	61	Oxana Ciobanu	F	01:13:53	7.39 min/Km
45	11	50	Anastasia Komleva	F	01:13:55	7.39 min/Km
46	35	90	Artiom Nedranco	M	01:14:09	7.42 min/Km
47	12	63	Ana Marusceac	F	01:14:35	7.46 min/Km
48	36	89	Danil Zarubin	M	01:14:36	7.46 min/Km
49	13	57	Elvira Lungu	F	01:15:35	7.56 min/Km
50	14	53	Viorica Cascaval	F	01:15:58	7.6 min/Km
51	37	94	Cristian Rosca	M	01:16:04	7.61 min/Km
52	38	97	Vladimir Crisac	M	01:16:07	7.61 min/Km
53	39	98	Vadim Hincu	M	01:16:16	7.63 min/Km
54	40	109	Anatolie Basiul	M	01:16:16	7.63 min/Km
55	15	68	Corina Mutu	F	01:17:23	7.74 min/Km
56	16	51	Svetlana Tuzlucova	F	01:18:01	7.8 min/Km
57	17	47	Rodica Blaja	F	01:20:17	8.03 min/Km
58	41	80	Alexandr Tuzlucov	M	01:21:16	8.13 min/Km
59	42	102	Pietro Stefani	M	01:21:54	8.19 min/Km
60	43	88	Semen Smicov	M	01:23:22	8.34 min/Km

10 km - Results

Created 11/12/2025, 12:53:07 AM

Global	Gender	BIB	Name	Gender	Racetime	Pace
61	18	55	Ecaterina Smicova	F	01:23:47	8.38 min/Km
62	19	49	Olga Reilean	F	01:24:21	8.44 min/Km
63	20	60	Tatiana Razlog	F	01:25:56	8.59 min/Km
64	44	110	Vadim Turcan	M	01:31:36	9.16 min/Km
65	45	91	Dmitri Marin	M	01:40:52	10.09 min/Km
66	46	76	Silviu Ceban	M	01:42:06	10.21 min/Km
67	21	65	Mihaela Railean	F	01:53:21	11.34 min/Km
68	47	106	Ruslan Budeci	M	01:53:22	11.34 min/Km
69	22	59	Lucia Postoronca	F	01:59:38	11.96 min/Km
70	23	64	Tatiana Blaj	F	01:59:39	11.97 min/Km
71	48	104	Mihail Stascov	M	02:04:39	12.47 min/Km
72	24	62	Maria Zuico	F	02:04:53	12.49 min/Km